

GR - 2497 OF 21

CIS - 1342 of 22

J.O code : WB01108

19.07.2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of five (5) accused persons on court bail two (2) accused are present today and remaining three (3) accused are absent by petition under section 317 Cr.p.c

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

SR not yet received.

Issue fresh summon upon Csw - 1

Fix 10.02.2025 for Evidence.

Accused as before.
