

GR NO. 2497 of 2021 CIS 1342 of 2022

JO Code: WB01108

Date 04.09.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Out of (5) accused persons (2) are present by filing hazira and
(3) are represented through Ld. advocate by U/S 317 of Cr.P.C.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No S/R received.

Summon was not issued.

Issue summon upon CSW 1 & 2.

Adjourned to 28.01.2026 for Evidence.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

J.M. 5th Court, Howrah